FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
Weight
(lbs)
L
Length
(mm)
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R3 3 633 417 40 417 2.58 32
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R5 5 380 250 64 417 2.58 32
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R7.5 7.5 253 166 101 417 2.58 32
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R10 10 190 125 135 417 2.58 32
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R12.5 12.5 152 100 168 417 2.58 32
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R15 15 126 83 183 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R25 25 76 50 304 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R30 30 63 41 347 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R50 50 38 25 347 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R75 75 25 17 347 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R90 90 21 14 347 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R100 100 19 13 347 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R120 120 16 10 347 694 2.60 42
BDSG-60-105-24V-1900-R150 150 12 8 347 694 2.60 42
D
IM
E
N